
Girls B 1m, Final

Thursday, June 30, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Lena Hentschel (2001) -- Germany  1

105B 1 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 55.90 231.95  2½ salta naprijed 1

303B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 282.35  Uzvratni salto i pol 1

5333D 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 333.05  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 1

Average award: Best award: 7.306.977.6Total DD:

Vitaliia Koroleva (2001) -- Russia  2

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 48.00 228.10  Povratni salto i pol 2

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 52.00 280.10  2½ salta naprijed 2

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 45.60 325.70  Uzvratni salto i pol 2

Average award: Best award: 6.706.607.4Total DD:

Chiara Pellacani (2002) -- Italy  3

5333D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 218.15  Uzvratni salto i pol s 1½ vijkom 5

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 55.90 274.05  2½ salta naprijed 3

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 324.45  Povratni salto i pol 3

Average award: Best award: 7.206.807.6Total DD:

Annika Miethig (2001) -- Germany  4

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 33.80 206.45  2½ salta naprijed 11

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 49.20 255.65  Uzvratni salto i pol 6

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 307.25  Povratni salto i pol 4

Average award: Best award: 7.106.107.4Total DD:

Maria Papworth (2001) -- Great Britain  5

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 219.05  Povratni salto i pol 4

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 259.35  2½ salta naprijed 5

303B 1 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 304.95  Uzvratni salto i pol 5

Average award: Best award: 7.406.307.4Total DD:

Aleksandra Bibikina (2002) -- Russia  6

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 219.10  Povratni salto i pol 3

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 46.80 265.90  2½ salta naprijed 4

203B 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 31.05 296.95  Salto i pol natrag 6

Average award: Best award: 6.705.777.3Total DD:

Giulia Vittorioso (2001) -- Italy  7

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 209.60  Uzvratni salto i pol 9

105C 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 252.80  2½ salta naprijed 7

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 294.80  Povratni salto i pol 7

Average award: Best award: 6.105.906.9Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sofiia Lyskun (2002) -- Ukraine  8

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   20.5 49.20 212.55  Povratni salto i pol 7

105C 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 37.20 249.75  2½ salta naprijed 9

203B 1 2.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 42.55 292.30  Salto i pol natrag 8

Average award: Best award: 6.806.107.1Total DD:

Kelyane Bizot (2001) -- France  9

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 46.80 209.60  Povratni salto i pol 9

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 40.80 250.40  2½ salta naprijed 8

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 36.80 287.20  Salto i pol natrag 9

Average award: Best award: 6.405.737.1Total DD:

Helle Tuxen (2001) -- Norway  10

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 212.15  2½ salta naprijed 8

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 33.60 245.75  Uzvratni salto i pol 10

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 39.60 285.35  Povratni salto i pol 10

Average award: Best award: 6.605.537.2Total DD:

Emma Johansson (2002) -- Sweden  11

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 214.45  Povratni salto i pol 6

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   12.0 31.20 245.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 11

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 284.05  2½ salta naprijed 11

Average award: Best award: 6.905.337.2Total DD:

Violeta Sverchkova (2002) -- Ukraine  12

105B 1 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 31.20 183.45  2½ salta naprijed 12

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 27.60 211.05  Salto i pol natrag 12

403B 1 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 48.00 259.05  Povratni salto i pol 12

Average award: Best award: 6.704.937.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Arne Telefsen -- Norway
Judges:
   1.  Hana Novotna -- Czech Republic
   2.  Andrei Mamontov -- Belarus
   3.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   4.  Zsolt Jafcsak -- Hungary
   5.  Marja  Matturi- Slotte -- Finland
   Reserve.  Hedvig  Ekblom -- Sweden

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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